
  
 
 
QUESTION NO 10 By Councillor Bruce for answer by 

the Convener of the Transport and 
Environment Committee at a meeting 
of the Council on 20 September 2018  

   

Question (1) Please could you list the number of cycle racks that have 

been installed in each ward for the past 5 years? 

Answer (1)  

Question (2) What is the current cost to install one/two/three/four cycle 

racks? 

Answer (2)  

Question (3) How many cycle racks do you intend to install in each Ward 

before the end of this financial year? 

Answer (3)  

Question (4) How many requests for cycle racks are awaiting start dates 

by each Ward? 

Answer (4)  
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